Becker, Derrec <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>
Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov

Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov

Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
11/19/2015 3:37:09 PM

Fwd: SC 14544 + Fact Sheet

SC 14544.PDF

SC 14544 Fact Sheet.pdf

Here is what we just received... You should also be notified independently by the SBA if you haven't
already.

Derrec Becker

Public Information Coordinator

South Carolina Emergency Management Division
Mobile: 803.530.2193 | Office: 803.737.8500
Online: scemd.org | Social: @SCEMD

Skype: SCEmergency

Connected via SCEMD Mobile Operations.

-------- Original Message --------

Subject: Fwd: SC 14544 + Fact Sheet

From: "Ryan, Elizabeth" <eryan@emd.sc.gov>

To: "Stenson, Kim" <Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>,"Batson, Steven" <sbatson@emd.sc.gov>,"Roberts,
Elizabeth" <eroberts@emd.sc.gov>,"Becker, Derrec” <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>

CC:

Sent from my Verizon Wireless 4G LTE smartphone

-------- Original message --------

From: "Skaggs, Timothy R.F." <Timothy.Skaggs@sba.gov>
Date: 11/19/2015 3:21 PM (GMT-05:00)

To: "Ryan, Elizabeth" <eryan@emd.sc.gov>

Cc: "Ballew, Brenda K." <brenda.ballew@sba.gov>
Subject: FW: SC 14544 + Fact Sheet

HI Elizabeth,

Here is the SBA declaration for Marion County.
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http://scemd.org

Thanks.

Frank Skaggs

Director

US Small Business Administration
Office of Disaster Assistance
Field Operations Center East
(404) 331-0333 ext 2174

The information in this transmittal is privileged and confidential and is intended only for the recipient(s) listed above. If you
are not the intended recipient(s) for the delivery of this transmittal, you are hereby notified that any unauthorized distribution
or copying of this transmittal is prohibited.

From: Saunders, Robin T.

Sent: Thursday, November 19, 2015 2:54 PM

To: Bradford, Heidi H.; Dalgliesh, Peggy; FOC W Director's Office PAs; FOCE Core Staff; Fortuna, Janine M.; Gaspari, Carl N.;
Gross, Donna S.; Mercurio, Christopher A.; Pedini, Perry J.; Rucks, Lois D.; Sett, Jennifer A.; Storch, Lori C.; Wells, Andrea L.
; Butts, Cassius; Cooper, Elliott O.

Subject: SC 14544 + Fact Sheet

Good Afternoon,

Declaration Notice and Fact Sheet attached for SBA Agency Disaster Declaration — Marion County.

Regards,

Robin Saunders

Staff Support Specialist

SBA / Office of Disaster Assistance
Field Operations Center - East
(404) 331-0333 ext. 2175

The information in this transmittal is privileged and confidential and is intended only for the recipient(s) listed above.
If you are not the intended recipient(s) for the delivery of this transmittal, you are hereby notified that any
unauthorized distribution or copying of this transmittal is prohibited.



